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Richard Charles Close

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode GU23 7AL

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ROYAL MAIL PENSIONS TRUSTEES
LIMITED

IDS HOLDCO LIMITED

RM (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
CONSIGNIA (CUSTOMER
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
POSSFUND CUSTODIAN TRUSTEE
LIMITED

POSSFUND (MAM) NOMINEES
LIMITED

POPS CUSTODIAN TRUSTEE
LIMITED

POPS NOMINEES LIMITED

POPS MAM NOMINEES LIMITED
POSSFUND NOMINEES LIMITED
POST OFFICE LIMITED

ROYAL MAIL FINANCE LIMITED
ROYAL MAIL FINANCE (NO.2)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1949

Richard Charles Close

Number

Number
03248664

03229377
03087786
02285292

01687581

02393182

02118764

02118765
02594285
00641359
02154540
02360315
02360186

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900188254

900188254
Little Stanyard 94 Potters Lane

Send
Woking
Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/04/1997

19/07/1996
22/01/1996
07/09/1993

02/10/1992

02/10/1992

02/10/1992

02/10/1992
22/03/1992
02/10/1991
27/09/1991
26/09/1991
26/09/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/04/2000

06/04/2000
06/04/2000
06/04/2000

06/04/2000

06/04/2000

06/04/2000

06/04/2000
06/04/2000
06/04/2000
06/04/2000
06/04/2000
06/04/2000

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



